IVG-7000 Series
Intelligent Video Gateway
General
The IVG-7000 series is a part of
Scopus’ 4th generation product line,
offering a new and sophisticated
video routing and processing
platform. It is the cornerstone of Scopus’  IVN™

• Priority assigned per service
• Pass-through services (VBR, CBR) support
Ordering Information
Hardware Configurations:
IVG-71xx:
• IVG-7102: 16 ASI inputs, 2 ASI outputs, GbE port
• IVG 7106: 12 ASI inputs, 6 ASI outputs, GbE port
IVG-72xx:
• IVG-7204: 4 ASI inputs, 4 QAM outputs, dual GbE port
• IVG-7208: 4 ASI inputs, 8 QAM outputs, dual GbE port
IVG-73xx:
• IVG-7304: 16 ASI inputs, 4 ASI outputs
IVG-74xx:
• IVG-7402: 16 ASI inputs, 2 ASI outputs, GbE output
Hardware Options:
• Transrating modules (up to 4 per unit)
Software License Options:
• DVB Scrambling and Simulcrypt (per output stream)